STURVET OO OIrErIroCeE

&l % S L1 01 LU W O B € § } T
i y - OUTLET REQUEST '
e b,q -04(, Co o REQY & rndimet gud
Permit .f,;. Fee N/A
‘ ]

Name of Drain Mallery—Grangei' : . . Checlt or M.O.

Parcel Number 06-13~00-022" _ o Pc.;.iitical'Township'Noblesville

Owners Hame GTE North. Tné

Mddress19845 - North 1S 31 Box 407 .' hddress

Phone

L U f

Phone (219) 461~2307

Size of Tile N/A . Type of Tile N/A Length of Tile n/n

b

Purpose of Private Tile "No tile installed" Using existing open ditch o

drain the existing detention pond at siﬁe.

If yes, list parcel numbers, names & addresses of those lthat will be crossed.

019 John & Margret Rhoudebush. 7955 E. 211th Noblesville
020 " u " 7977 E. 211th Noblesville

"Exisgt. Ditch™

N21_Manson F. Church 5032 .

ol
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|
|

Installers Name N/A |
. !
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|

|
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|

N : .

|Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant? Yes X No
|

|

|

I

J

i

1

‘ . 462
I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above men%?oned ]
The construction shall conform to the standards of the County . i
|

|requlated drain.
A locabtion map of the

|Surveyor at the point of connection with the regulakted drain.
ldrain is altached showing the location of the regulated drain, private drain, point of

']

]conpection, lot lines, bulldings & other physical features, and platied easements & }
Jright-of-ways. This request is made as per IC 36-9-27-17. |
]

|

|

]

l

] M%\/&-ﬂ_ 06"3?"?&
| Signalkure of {Check appropriate title)- Date

|

!

| .

Owner v Contractor Tenant If Tenant, lisl address & phone number.

SURVEYORS REPORT

|
l
E
|
l
I
)
|
|

I Lhave reviewed the above request for an outlet into the Mt < Grarzoce-
drain. Upon review, I 8o not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutants nor
overload the regulated drain. Thekefore, I have approved the request.

[ ] Prior to backfilling inspection required. Noltify this office forty-eight (48)
hours in advance for inspection of the bie-in. '

[ ] Inspection required. Nokify this ofgice for inspection of the cutlet.
1 Inspection not reqdfred.

[ ] other:

[ ] outlet Denied

[ ] Reason for Denial:

N o . 7L : 24/
Surggzﬁr R Date '

ENSPECTORS REPORT

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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Dake of Final Approval: Sianed:-




HAMILTOR COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE

{

Iperm::_t g 0-93. 942 | OUILET REQUEST Fee /47 co I
meofmmanLgrkrlcﬁwugﬂ- Check or M.0. #_38% |
IParcel Number g M/%—Z%&oﬂméff Political Township_ Ale ble su, /fe I
IOwners Name [oh almers Higver Installers Name _ﬁ‘;;é,, VG, I

Phone _';2212.6 229 Phone 77 % - <~ » 1/?,/

2 !
Size of Tile ,‘ﬁ iﬂﬁé Type of Tile I Length of Tile 7Zdgp a{z
Purpose of Private Tile /s @ L e i/ w7¢e _we I opal oY (o] oVl N aT/e:I
/ 1

I
|
I
I
[

If yes, list parcel numbers, names & addresses of those that will be crossed.

I
I

|

f

J

|

[Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant? Yes No X
|

|

I

|

!

I

[

I hereby regquest permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned
|regulated drain. The construction shall conform te the standards of the County
|Surveyor at the point of comnection with the regulated drain. A location map of the
|drain is attached showing the location of the regulated drain, private drain, point of
|connection, lot lines, buildings & other physical features, and platted easements &
[right-of-ways. This request is made as per IC 36-9-27-17.

|

| —ﬂz_&m J’Fm gﬁﬂ.ﬂmg
|  Signature of (Check appropriate title) ate

[

I

Owner _¥ Contractor Tenant If Tenant, list address & phone number

I
!
!
|
|
i
|
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
I
I
|
|
|
I
I
I

|
|
SURVEYORS REPORT f
|

drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutants nor|
overload the regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the request.

[ ] Prior to backfilling inspection required. Notify this office forty-eight (48)
hours in advance for inspection of the tie-in.

M Inspection required. Notify this office for inspection of the outlet.
[ J Inspection not required.

[ ] Other:

[ ] Outlet Denied

[ ] Reason for Denial:

I
I
I
|
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I
|
I
I
I
|
I
!
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I
|
|
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I
I
I
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I

|
| oI 008N Ane o Lo/ 53

Surveyor Date/ A

INSPECTORS REPORT

|
|
}
|
|
|Date Inspected: (9/24{/ 73

P ’

Findingsi__ MOST0 P M8 (SEEAFHED

This cOpy printed 1rom the Digital ATCNIVE

I
I
!
|
I
|
!

Date of Final Approval: é,/_zg"/}’j ’ Signed:
X 2, - _

= o |
Address_2 G /0 ffﬁ:guz Rd Bddress S/ ??étﬂz iiéZ;QIML

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the r’”mLLEZ y e Afﬁpggﬂ
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
OUTLET REQUEST

FEE Indirect

-97-~-036
PERMIT 0-97-0

NAME OF DRAIN Mallory Grainger CHECK OR M.O.

PARCEL NUMBER 6+ 2 & 8D~/ 02

PROJECT NAME Haque RA. Mini Storage TQWNSH]p Noblesville

OWNER/CONTRACTOR _K & I Investments INSTALLER Weihe Const.

MAILING ADDRESS 20250 Hague Rd. ADDRESS 15215 Stony Crk. Way
Noblesville, In 46060 Noblesville, In 46060

PHONE __877-2222 PHONE ___776-2966

SIZE OF TILE 12" TYPE OF TILE_R-C.F. LENGTH OF TILE__*°

PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE _Outlet for Retention Area.

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant ?  YES NO_X
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A focation map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical
features, and

) lajted eagsements and iillil -ways. This request is made as per 1.C. 36-9-27-17.

gt appropriate title) Date

fgnatur
' Contractor, Engineer_ X Tenant

Conditions for Approval

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the _tMation @ G eATreER
drain. Upon review, [ do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutions nor overtoad the
regulated drain. Therefore, [ have approved the request per the above mentioned

conditions.
APR 25 107
SURVEYOR DATE

INSPECTION REPORT

Date Inspected
Findings:

PERMITS INSPECTOR

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFF ICE
OUTLET REQUEST

i 0~-95-131 o
PERMIT FEE /5 &=

NAMEOFDRAmMa//W“ &mw 0r7451 CHECKORM.O.ﬁiﬂ
PARCEL NUMBER | 0- 06 “R1- 00-0/ ~O@Z 2

PROJECT NAME Lot #5 Davboor Appes rownsuir A bfese Ve
owmmcommcmnﬂuég% B fbors INSTALLERS 7 74«/::«1 SHosue
MAILLING ADDRESS {05/ S. Zgﬁ L/ ADDRESS ?f/‘/ ,SZLA, A X253

_Iffm’gv/‘/o( j;/! 46/4/0 M{;, pecpi f e, 47850
PHONE ¥4/-$4% 2% PI iONE 2/ 7 LG5 S585

SIZE OF TILE_ 4" TYPE OF ;ZE%@QF[}& JéiNG Il jqrr E__é__
73

PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE _P"C"Vt'm

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant 7 YES N
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

1 hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot Jines, buildings and other physical

eatures;@ platted eam;;ht-of-ways. This request is made as per L.C. 36-9-27-17.
pol L/ < [R—4~25"

1. T
signature of (check appzénate titl Date
Engineer, Tenant

Owner Contgactor,

I have reviewed ihe above request for an outlet into the
drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce hatnful pollutions nor overload the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved tlie request per the above mentioned

conditions,
/‘%‘ .~ ﬁé & f2-4-95
SURVEYOR DATE

| REPORT
Date Inspected ___“-#- 44 .
Findjﬂgs: L' M.t 25! in ’ﬂﬂ_tf;‘l"‘ !.g‘/ﬁn.w.ﬁf Gaerol F:'H-‘n} betveen
4" andd ¢4 _C-m. P
“5|( w&m..;ﬁ ¥

R g, (Dee
PERMITS INSPECTOR

as
This copy printed from the Dlgltal Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Nbbt&swm Irﬁlel)éob {
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
OUTLET REQUEST :

‘ PN

PERMIT; §0-96-077 | ~ reE__ {500

-NAME OF DRAIN Zlslleer_Grangez DgersAem 7 cunck ormo. (136

PARCELNUMBER __ D - R~ OO -~ O - 601
PROJECT NAME Hpto s Neoss 2ot b townsip Neboles Ml
OWNER/CONTRACTOR e\ N \n e INSTALLER Cozay Eosenunine,

. 15235
MAILING ADDRESS \828, W\ \(\:\W—QCQs&r ADDRESS gcw%xm:«r _zer onp
, ey ille ot : :
PHONE _ (72 ‘2295 . "PHONE 1722827

: I
SIZE OF TILE ﬁ; - TYPEOFTILE P\IC_ LENGTI OF 'I'ILE&J*

PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE ___Uv2iaw _ Pew \wigtme. Cepr. Sugeen

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant? YES_____ NO
IF yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated deai point of connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical

Fain, private drain,,
features, and plét g fight-of-ways. This request is made :y-.c. 36-9-27-17.
2 | ;ég/ D¢
nty/ /

téd easements
4 Y,

i,

/ o 4.(4, L% 2
~"signature n,‘-jﬁ appropriate title)
Owner_} Contractor Engineer__ Tenant__

Conditions for Approyal
SEE ATIACHED OOTLET <TANDARDS .

CA . ~-BYIS  For An
INsSPescTIng) oF THE e/ TVET -

>

[ have reviewed the above request for an outlet into tle Mallewe v - Granger.

drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmiuf pollutions nor ovetload the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved ¢ request per the above mentioncd

c.o.ndilions. \ ) el M/ Blez|oe
SURVEYOR ~ DAIE

[ i T
Date Inspected
Findings:

PERMITS INSPECTOR

‘ . - 's Office: O i . Square, Ste. 188, Noblesuillg, In 460 :
This copy printed from the Digitat#+chive of the Hamilton County Surveyors Office; One Hamilton Co. Squal kufe:v 69\ \ 13 l'-'\ by



HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
OUTLET REQUEST

0~97-055

PERMIT ; FEE Nbr fcpenerss
NAME OF DRAIN M coy - GRanGEe CHECK OR M.O. _—

PARCEL NUMBER /2= 04~43-£0-~00-£002. 060

PROJECT NAME ; TOWNSHIP Abprssyrces
CARe
Aol goue SHolss

OWNER/EONTRACTFOR mgff&amg INSTALLER ___ v/ /a4
MAILING ADDRESS &2, Box #07 ADDRESS _—-

Lrceen /N LLORE —
PHONE(3/2) 9p¢ 5552 PHONE ___—

NN ECT

SIZE OF TILE pourier TYPE OF TILE _— LENGTH OF TILE_—
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant ?  YES NO v~

If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.
————

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical
features, and platted easements and right-of-ways. This request is made as per 1.C. 36-9-27-17.

ZFee, &2/ 7

signature of {check appropriate title) Date
Owner__y " Contractor, Engineer Tenant

-

I have reviewed the above request for aa outlet into the _Ma 16t -~Grmgard

drain. Upon review, 1 do not believe the outlet will introduce harnful poliutions nor overload the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the t per the abovenentioned

SURVEYOR <7 DATE

i q I

Date Inspected
Iindings: o)

f T

PERMITS INSPECTOR K

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
OUTLET REQUEST '_

PERMIT #_  ©-98-085 | FEE_ | 2o pi@Ec T
NAME OF DRAIN ___ #4710y — GeaAn/see : CHECK OR M.O. _ﬁi&_

PARCEL NUMBER __/[~0(-14-60-0¢-00¢,, 4672

PROJECT NAME ___7ze seve TOWNSHIP ____ yasesu =
éock Potd Te, .

WNER!CONTRACT({IE’/ D J Home=, INSTALLER o HmES

MAILING ADDRESS ___z/z70_sc#oesy @0 ADDRESS 2129 seqoreey RO
MottExvjit € /a7 ALt s B S
PHONE E77- Fom Fak %77 L/SUI;IIONE B77~cvo5
SIZE OF TILE 22" TYPE OF TILE L& LENGTHOFTILE___ 2
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE LDETENToN, oUTET

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant ? YES  \ NO_X_
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.,

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentionred repulated
drain. The construction shall conforn to the standards of the County Surveyor at the poiut of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings and otlier physical
features, and platted easements and right-of-ways. Thig request is made as per 1.C. 36-9-27-17.

AL LY e foo

signature of (check appropriate title) Date
Owner ______ Contractor Engineer__ - Tenant______

Conditions for Approval

Foccouwy Lonnrrmons  Se- Forrrt By,
Aé‘-?-rml/\) (’J“:M B CSU@)E 2 0RS OFFETE &

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into (he ¢ ¥
drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutions nor ovetload the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the est per the aboyehentioned
cendnhons. ‘ | e M

JUN 301998
SURVEYOR DATE
i { rygy
Date Inspected
Findings:
PERMITS INSPECTOR

: ; igi i ilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamiltori CO. STUare, Ste. 188, v MH'C'HG%Q'—'""_ ;
This copy printed from the DigitaLArchive of the Hamilton y Y ] 'K}izv q l '
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
momecr QUTLET REQUEST

PERMIT 0-99-024 FEE NA

NAME OF DRAIN _ Mallery Granger CHECK ORMO.

PARCEL NUMBER _[0 =06 =28 ~22-200%3 000
The Lakes at Prairie Crossing,
PROJECT NAME  Section 1 TOWNSHIP Noblgsville

Crossmann Comm., Partnership, Inc. by
OWNER/CONTRACTOR Trimark Dev., Gen.Prits.yNSTALLER NA

MAILING ADDRESS 9202 N. Meridian St. ADDRESS __ NA
Suite 300, Indianapolis, IN 46260

PHONE PHONE
SIZEOFTILE_________ TYPEOFTILE ¥ LENGTH OF TILE Y2ries
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant 7 YES NO_X

If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the gp;.q; of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached Sh‘l‘”ﬁimm}!
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings axwi\&
features, and platted easements and right-of-ways. This request is made as pe;'t

)
W H No. 19358 = ;
Vs, W 2/18/9%  stare oF
signature & (check appropnate title) Date '%,'%"".{_t?@ AL ~ 43,;4
- Owner, Contractor. Epgmeer X Tenant ;E"%‘m " AEE"‘&\?\

C ].I. E ! I
F—ELJ./&“} (rvorrTe s é;—r—Fng‘H- o

Aperesen {@ £ >

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the M&LLW G ranspn
drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmfut pollutions nor overload the

regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the rezuest per the above mentioned

itions. 231999
conditions o MEB 19

SURVEYOR <32  DATE

| INSPECTION REPORT
Date Inspected __2Z / 2l ) 91
Findings: e T s Pe T oETs g e

K (M_*‘? Al >
PERMITS INSPECTOR >

—

- .

This copy printed from The Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
OUTLET REQUEST '

PERMIT; 0-99-031 FEE _ 5-0

NAME OF DRAIN __ Mallory Granger ciEck or mo. 2071

PARCEL NUMBER

The Greens at Prairie
PROJECT NAME _ Crossing, Section 1 TOWNSHIP __ Noblesville
Crossmann Comm., Partnership Inc. by

OWNER/CONTRACTOR, Trimark Dev., Gen.Prts.INSTALLER NA

MAILING ADDRESS 2202 N. Meridian St.,  ADDRESS __NA
Ste. 300, Indianapolig, IN 46260
PHONE __843-9514 PHONE _na

T

SIZE OF TILE TYPE OF TILE _RCP LENGTH OF TILE
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant ? YES NO_X
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and sddresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor w;wt of
connection with the regu!ated dram A locatlon map of‘ the dram as attache shogtiErdigtion

features, and platted easements and right~of-ways. This request is made i e

M@M 2/10 m or)
signature of (check appropriate title) Date \%’ Mo, Aﬂ'*- &F
Engmcer X Tena

Owner - Contractor '"‘"' Q\Q‘

£
LY m'“

" RE g

o )
v A T
TUe =84 98 Fae TomsPeCTION s DA

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the MW

drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutions nor overload the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the request per the above mentioned

cogditions. el MAR 19 1999

SURVEYOR DATE
JNSPECTION REPORT
Date Inspected S// 3 q/q
Findings: cer Comtrrrond Ser Do Bv 4rs (FFICE

This copy printed from ™€ Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE

OUTLET REQUEST
pEragr O9970% - /\//4
NAME OF DRAIN /Wunm Qmi,of ' CIJECK_O%E&‘{M{C/’

PARCEL NUMBER 0 -0b . 24 <0p-0p - 231 (007,

PROJECT NAME ynr‘éqf QuJ QL*{; - Ma [mﬂ; TOWNSHIP No&,@ﬁ ViLLE

OWNER/CONTRACTOR R ﬁ,m,J Gandn - \RE INSTALLER T0_BE_Dexlmue

S*iew de{ .
MAILING ADDRESS % _\S Goumonicabizs,  ADDRESS
65 N Moys, st oo
PHONE 24 727 #boo 5t leus M0 H%05 PHONE

SIZE OF TILE 511#2\— TYPE OF TILE LENGTII OF TILE
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE T]Lg

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant 7 YES NO _A4
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical
features, an?alted easements and right-of-ways. This request is made as per [.C. 36-9-27-17.

//[{/%/ Abgor fop. ‘}mmﬁnﬁm /fﬂ (s (999

signature of (check appropriate title) Date
Owner Contractor Engineer Tenant_X

Conditions for Approval

]"T)UC—SL«_) Cn&ﬁmn&& (TE'T Fo o :Z::—" /4/9?@0(/‘!:’1)
FLArS,

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the _Macory Cemnecr?
drain. Upon review, I do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollutions nor ovetioad the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the reguest per the aboye mentioned

conditions. {/ MAR ¢ & 1999

SURVEYOR €W  DATE

<

/ LCTION REPORT
2ate Juspected 3 / 257/99
Findings: f) er e s

LY ('_"‘“‘--._
K\ o ~
PERMTTS INSPECTOF

—

i i ille, In 46060
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville,




HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE

OUTLET REQUEST '

0-99_ —_— Co
PERMIT4 172 A0OrRETT™ ppp Heme /505
NAME OF DRAIN _Yallary Granger CHECK OR M.0, J360
PARCEL NUMBER

The Lakes At Prairie
PROJECT NAME _Crossing, Section 2 TOWNSHIpP Noblesville
' Warstler

OWNER/CONTRACTOR Acquisitions IT L.L.C. INSTALLER _Spiller Excavating

MAILING ADDRESS _9202 North Meridian St. ADDRESS 1089 3rd Ave., Ste. 205
Ste. 300, Indpls,, In, 46260 ~Cammel, Indiana 46032

PHONE _843-9514 . PHONE ___ 574-0566
Fep BI6-0297 Foas 740752
SIZE OF TILE __Varjes TYPEOF TILE __Rcp LENGTII OF TILE _varies _
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE
Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant 7 YES No _X

If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission to outlet a private drain into the above mentioned repulitted
drain. The construction shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor at the point of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of thie drain as aflached showing the location
of the regulated drain, private drain, point of connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical
features, and platied easements and right-of-ways. This request is made as per 1.C. 36-9-27-17.

8/18/99

(check appropriate title) Date
Contractor, Engineer___X Tenant

Conditions for Approval

Fociood ComozTzonny Ser Forrr/ g:y
Turs  QOFFze o .

signature
Owner,

1 have reviewed the above request for an outlet into the M ALULDRY CoAGETR

drain. Upon review, | do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollulions uor ovettoad the
regulated drain. Therefore, I have approved the regquest per the above mentioned

clo.ndmons. \ . - ,Vp;/ DEC 03 1999
SURVEYOR 43w DAIE

rgy

i {

Date Inspected 12 !'3 !Ci'-f
Findings:

PERMITS INSPECTOR




HAMILTON COUNTY SU.RVEYORS OFFICKE
OUTLET REQUEST

— a
PERMIT #Q- g0 -2y 59 - vend)/ SO
NAME OF DRAIN _174//@7 // é’mgéw CIECK OR M., ll{'ﬂg

PARCEL NUMBER /@04 "33 -co - gf)-6/ - ©oY. ooo

PROJECT NAME _Feadber Chve TOWNSHIP _/A Jublosy s Tla

OWNER/CONTRACTOR & DI X INSTALLER &5 Cowdrmetors Toc.

MAILING ADDRESS _ t6[2 T.Emer o Qbn apbriss RR. ¥ Box 3]
Trdpls, IO (Ybpo3 Qu.‘«-cj IN Y56

I’I-IO'NE(7‘7)7" 3 7807 PIHONE (3t7) %23 -/2.3¢

Iz .
SIZE OF TILE 0? 7/ TYPE OF TILE WCP LENGTH OF TILR
PURPOSE OF PRIVATE TILE :

Will private tile cross property not owned by applicant 7 YGS NO
If yes, list parcel numbers, names and addresses of those that will be crossed.

I hereby request permission 1o oullet & private drain into the above mentioned regulated
drain. The construction shall conform (o the standards of the County Surveyor at the poinl of
connection with the regulated drain. A location map of the drain as attached showing the location
of the regulated drain, privale drain, point ol connection, lot lines, buildings and other physical
features, and plaited easements and right-of-ways. ‘This request is made as per 1.C. 36-9-27-17.

vy é '026_ o o

f‘%heck appropriate tiile) Date
Owner Conlractor - Engincer Tenani

Conditions for Approval

STE  Posse  Perair O- 2000-0008 9

I have reviewed the above request for an outlet into lhe,/'l‘/éﬂf / & it o, 10
drain. Upon review, 1 do not believe the outlet will introduce harmful pollution tor overfoad the
regulated drain. Thercfore, 1 have approved the request per the above mentioned
conditions,

SURVEYOR DATE

INSPECTION REPORY

Date Inspected

Findings:
m Em PERMITS INSPECTOR

JUN 26 2000

AWML,

. ' ice; i . 188, Noblesville, In 46060
This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste
is
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T ® @ ok DR #7703

KAME OF DRAIN Mallery-Granger Drain TILE ___ OPEN _ x DATE __ 17 October 1977

POLTTICAL TOWNSHIP __ Nobleaville
¥ 4 SEC. 25 TWP. 19N R _ ) E
LOCATION BY ROADS  South of 196ih Street

LOCATION BY LAND OWNER _ Fox Prairie Golf {ourse

NATURE OF THE REPATR _ Dam Removal

REQUESTED BY _Hamilton County Drainsge Board
ADDRESS CourtHouse

TELEPHONE NUMBER __ 773-6110 ext 19

INSPECTOR REPORT (ON DRAWING SHOW DISTANCE TO LAND MARKS) BY _Kenton C. Ward
(Refer to back of report)

DATE Qctober 26,1377

BLOW HOLE DREDGE ). CLEAR

Location to permanent physical land marks _ FPond South West of Club House

SEE ATTACHED SHEETS

ATTN: Ward Construction RE: WORK ORDER 77=hs DATE i1n/26/77
COMMENTS :
CLAIM FOR REPAIR: DATE
ITEMIZED CLATM CLATM #
A
'\ BN
V4 N L/O/ /

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton %yéurveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060




gy AEET il L T L S e o R R BT
3 a 4 e T

Hhnga A0 Y

i

e
" B

B

e Ta

-

P

i

v -

N

3-'-—— (P

Bes S =R

f 3.
* 08
22

. " 4

2 :
< 24~0C

- 2. 5 Ol ’J-
e e

R TR .
Toaoa LT

o
T e

Licavale in blue

% afed @raurd pord

575"_,77 Pﬂﬂﬂ’;
qu/v'l’?’ﬂ — /.5‘7@/

grad 17 &Y/

o 5:44@534/735-:% }f}!/

<%

196rh

A

!

STRBET

(L SN

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060 .



RS R TR R RTINS Rl e AR e

¢
y
.

WAEe 0T

. —!ﬁ'_{!‘v-r? o - '.4 L “'.

TS L N R S

SRERTER IR shRTARRE IRl PR PEEL TSN SNSRI e R ““’f"""'"’"“?

PR Y
\-..%"

'f- LJ 2 x’/.s /; 22z ca’//f{

e e -....._,_ sk ...,__.....f

.,.

//,

':?9 //’}"’ }f

U S, DEPAR‘I'MENT OF AGRICULTURE

"~ SOIL CONSERVATION SERVICE

“u

.l O tigway,

HINAT

T

Tyt Angive:

(2fi<gal 've-1'g -

ribpdteo
T T

. N '
e R T SN

i
N B

STATqu

4 -- - O”Q"E}]} Wgéguare} Sya .??.;N_?blei\_“fh Lrj iG-QE‘O"

Rl i




.' -; ‘ BOOK BPAGE 971

{ STATE OF INDIARA ) BEFORE THE HAMILTON _
i! ) ot
¥ COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) ti(;():;f};}() COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
W

Robert E. & Norma L. €ruzan,
; On the request of Kelly L. & Ricky J. Beaver the Hamilton

i County Drainage Board considered the extent of the drainage easement on the

Mallery Granger Drain Drain in the Harbour Acres

% Subdivision. Upon the agreement in writing by the recorded owner (s) of land

& in§olved that such owner (8) agrees and covenants that neither the Hamilton
County Drainage Board nor any Contractor nor Workman operating under the
authority of saild Board will be held liable for any damages resulting from

- gonstruction,.reconstruction or maintenance of the above named drain at said

{ location, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon the Board agreed:

. 1: That it will not enforce the easement beyond those shown on the subdivision
. : plat recorded in Plat Book /2 Page [/& in the Hamilton County Recorders

ﬁ Office,

2: will not object to the improvement of said real estate beyond such distance,
; , and

3: Other conditions

Tﬁ@insﬁuw&n?ﬁﬁvmﬂvﬂ,rﬁjglliéz_.__1535

| Mary L. Clark, rusane, Harmilain Lounty, ind.
% THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING.

P T

: DATED THIS /-2

e hn iy 19 FL .

CHATRMAN

SIGN

MEMBER Robert E. & Norma L, Cruzan

éw Aot PRINTED NAME

4
| MEMBER /
] HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD | SIG

= =
=
[ ;E é Ricky J. & Kelly L. Beaver
] a g -l ng PRINTED KAME
# - oo
; LR S BV T
‘ i g RECORDED OWNER (S) OF LAND INVOLVED
i g om & ik
- - L]
BE N ot e
o = <a
: b- = 3
' -l =

Form prepared by Hamilton County Drainage Board
This copy prlnted from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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nton C CWau{ Suweyo't

776=0825

mouesviae, Ind. ybobo-February 3, 1988

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Mallery-Granger Ditch

Attached is a non-enforcement request for the Mallery-Granger Ditch for Lots | and
2 in the Harbour Acres Subdivision. I have examined the request and believe that
approval of the request will not be deterimental to the drain. Therefore, I

recommend the Board's approval of the request.

g, o 7

Kenedn C. Ward
KCW/no Hamilton COunty Surveyor

D

HAMILTON COU W&%

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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Revised 2§ 1386

] "

STATE OF INDIANA ) BEFQRE THE HAMILTON
COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

8306776

On the request of //%61/46& é{?éﬁ.%ﬂ the Hamilton
Counti/gj,thage Board considered the extent of the drainage easement on
:ﬁékkfizpfl <;Wézjhkz;f; Drain on parcel number 06-24-00-00-013.304 Sac

7

-

the

The legal description for this parcel is found in Deed Record 890 Page 3085
in the Hamilton County Recorders Cffice. The undersigned owners of record

hereby agree and convenant with this Board that:

l. Neither the Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor or workman
operating under the authority of said Board will be liable for any damages
resulting from construction, reconstruction or maintenance of the above named
drain at saild location, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon,

and sald owners, their grantees and assigns do release and agree to hold the

Board harmless from any such damage. Y
[
2. The Board will not enforce the easement beyond a distance of 60£E gf‘/”

from the top of the SouZ7/A* side of the bank/ecenter—iime-of—the-tile _of the
said ditch at that location.

3. The Board will not object to the improvement of the the said real estate

at a distance beyond the enforced portion of the easgement.

5, Other conditions

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING. This Instrument Recorded __5_{_:_é_:__1939
Sharon K. Cherry, Recorder, Hamitton County, IN

DATED THIS _{ DAY oF %;J 1957

CQ?NQnﬂ%zﬁm :
A  Lesr. Coeenir

" MEMBER
B PRINTED NAME

.

O Aibg

MEQBER ' SIGNED
an
. s I
o o= &7
20 & e PRINTED NAMI
> eso
u_;g:;‘ ~ EXT OWNER (s) of land involved
[« R - oo
AR AN "cf_’}"
b o = 3
& 5 =
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J{enton C Watc{ «Sutveya’c
776=g626

943 j’tap[e Avenue

Hoblesville, Indiana ybobo_ March 13, 1989

To:. Hamilton County Drainage Board

Re: Mallery Granger Drain

Attached is a non-enforcement request filed by Michael Gollner
for the Mallery Granger Drain. Upon review of the request, I
do not believe the proposed residence location will adversely
affect the future maintenance or reconstruction, Therefore,

T recommend the Board approve the request contingent upon the
following items:

1. Reduction of easement to 60 feet from top of bank
be for south side of drain oniy.

2. No reduction of easement on north side of drain be
allowed.

/ o

A
Kenton C. Ward,
ilton County Surveyor

KCW/ jh

P

. ' L s
hn?ia‘r Jﬁ,%ﬂggw 7 A ,¢;€§4L4 ﬁg'

Q?ﬁggu
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Beviaed 271786

Ty ‘ .
I STATE OF INDIANA ) BEFORE THE HAMILTON

COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) 8921881 COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

On the request of S Teven [ C?défé;f?t/ the Hamilton

County Dralnage Board considered the extent of the drainage easement on

&
the APALLER) - GRAVEEX Drain on parcel number 0§ - 2¥-00 -0/ ~ 0% " o

The legal description for this parcel is found in Deed Record /2 Page //;7

in the Hamilton County Recorders Office. The undersigned owners of record

hereby agree and convenant with this Board that:

1. Neither the' Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor or workman
operating under the authority of said Board will be liable for any damages
resulting f?om construction, reconstruction or malntenance of the above named
drain at said location, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon,

and said owners, their grantees and assigns do release and agree to hold the

Board harmless from any such damage.
25 feet

2. The Board will not enforce the easement beyond a distance of

from the top of the Hast side of the bank/center line of the tile of the

said ditch at that location.

3. The Board will mot object to the Improvement of the the said real estate

at a distance beyond the enforced portion of the easement.

4. Other conditions FOR SEPTIC SYSTEM ONLY. If system damaged by reconstruction

or maintenance repair will be the respomsibility of owner,

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING.
This Instrument Recarded .ﬁ:L" 1889

DATED; THIS 24J DAY QF 0&[“@:_ 1%9 Sharon ¥ Shevy Racordes Hapiinn Srippty . W

=04l
@ | LQC% LRMAN 4](%;: é ,«4’\/ .

e SIGNED

: 4/Kéégii 6? ﬁ§§§L\.4' ) S Teven £ Cjozé§2¢4/

H ER PRINTED HAME

MEMBER SIGNED B

&2z 2
o
, o= F
@g & W -
. T Lo . _—
%fﬁ B ©ao ’ | XRTYTED W
=
Zo 0 €Y KQC}
Lo D e OWNER (s) of land involved
Ec ~ 2=
H < i
S 5 =
(5]
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RECORDERY REVISED JANUARY 1992
g5 AUG 22 PM ¢ 13

STATE OF INDIANA } -

) 9548623
COUNTY OF HAMILTON )

i Recreation
On the reguest of Noblesville Dept. of Parks & the Hamilton
County Drainage Board considered the extent of the drainage
easement on the Mallery-Granger Drain on Parcel
Number 06-25-00-00-004.000 .
The legal description for this parcel is found in Deed Record
229 Page 109 er—Instrument Number——NA-

in the Hamilton County Recorders Office. The undersmgned owners
of record hereby agree and covenant with this Board that:

A. Neither the Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor
or workman operating under the authority of said Board will be
liable for any damages resulting f£rom construction,
reconstruction or maintenance of the above named drain at said
location, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon,
and said owners, their grantees and assigns do release and
agree to hold the Board harmless from any such damage.

B. The Board will not enforce the easement beyond a distance of

30 feet  from &twe both sideSof the Top of Bank¥
Oerteroixkneoogchexkibber of the said ditch/drain at that
location.

C. The Board will not object to the improvement of the said real
estate at a distance beyond the enforced portion of the
easement.

D. Other Conditions

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING.

DATED THI 54 %;Y OF W 19 Z 5 .

PREST ENT

Y )aacd . Sem

Printed Nam

Owner (s} of Land Involved

Am@@;c%7’&ﬁ*d&@§9&k?

Prepared by the Hamilton County Drainage Board
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STATE OF INDIANA ) o5 HOV 27 PM 2: 58
) BEFORE THE HAMILTON

COUNTY OF HAMILTON )
. COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

On the request of Noblesville wastewaterUtThti‘fhe Hamilton County
Drainage Board considered the extent of the drainage easement on
the Mallery-Granger Drain for the construction of a

sanitary sewer . This Board and the undersigned agree that
neither the Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor nor
Workman operating under the authority of said Board will be held
liable for any damages resulting from construction, reconstruc-
tion or maintenance of the above named drain due to the

construction and installation of the sanjtary sewer . The
construction will not result in a structure closexr than
30 feet of the top of bank of the drain as per

plans submitted with this request.

The construction of the sanitary sewer : within
the regulated drain easement involves the following property
owner and tracts in Noblesville Township, Hamilton
Count Indiana. R

¥ s X o) Llz7]A.

The Board agrees that It will not enforce the easement beyond the

‘distance specified in paragraph one (1).

Noblesyille Department of Parks & Recreation - Tax Parcels 06-25-00-00-0C4,
005, 006, 007, 008, 021

The granting of consent by the Hamilton County Drainage Board
to Noblesville Wastewater for the construction of a sanitary sewer
on and across the above named individuals and tracts within the
regulated drain easement does not eliminate the requirement
of the Noblesville Wastewater Utility from acquiring easement
rights from said property owners.

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING
DATED THIS 27 DAY OF m/mﬂm/ 19_¢s—.

HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

e 2. M_w OWNER OF AN INTEREST IN THE
PRESIDENT ! FECTED REAI, ESTATE

Ela
SIGNED

Don Seal, Director Noblesville Parks
PRINTED

SIGNED

PRINTED

Prepared by Hamilton County Drainage Board
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4 FmLE \ (_) G_-:’/”-‘ s
3 = %%-e“ﬁy
: 3 J{enton C cLVa!c{ Sutueyou Suite 146
776*8495 Ohne Hamilton C:Junty Squau

Tloblesville, Indiana ybobosazo

November B, 1995
To: Hamilton County Drainage Board

Re: Mallery-Granger

Attached is a non-enforcement request for the Mallery-Granger
Drain filed by The City of Noblesville.Wastewater Division.
The reguest is for the sanitary sewer on parcels #06-25-00-00-004,
005,006,007,008 & Q021. The sanitary sewer will be located
30" feet from the drain.

Upon review of the request, I believe that approval cof the request
will not be detrimental. to the future maintenance or possible
reconstruction of the drain. Therefore, I recommend the Board
approve the request with the following contingency:

ALL MANHOLE STRUCTURES ARE TO BE LOCATED NO CLOSER THAN 30°
FROM THE TOP OF BANK

Kenton/C. Wa;Z’
HamilJton County Surveyor

KCW/nw
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{
J&nton C q/Vati Suwcyat Suite 146
One FHamélton Counfy Squau
j?oélaviffz, Indiana sbobo=azz0

TCG: Hamilton Councy Drainage Board ijU1}e”7“44LA- E,I‘?Qﬁ
RE: Wa,w/b? —W

Attached is a non-enforcement request for the ’7}ﬂﬂ4£2h14?_

M;/L Drain filed by 7 e C},ot, yvd Mﬂwﬁ& &/

. g U
The request is for the _Aiﬁbnalﬁ&2?¢£444ubu« Jbt—_%ﬁayhgééif
r

F ol - 25-0p-00- 209 g05 s0t, 007, 005 02/ The
L ’ r

= 7
ﬁJEw~¢Z$%a ,ﬂaxwm, will be located 3O°

feet from the drain.

776-8495

Upcn review of the request, I believe that approval of the
request will not be detrimental to the future maintenance or
possible reconstruction of the drain. Therefore, I recommend the

Board approve the reguest with the following contingency:

ALl omardile stwctinwo aw to A Lol
no Locer o, 30’ (f1,0771 I “t%P {Zf Jﬂz»azﬂl

Kenton C. ward
Hamilteon County Surveyor
KCW/no
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7172 Graham Road
Indianapolis, iIndlana 462530
317-842-8777

FAXE 317-641-4798 LETTER of TRANSMITTAL

PAUL 1. CRIPE, INC.

1995

Date: November 6, | PIC Joky No: 94523-200601 e S
-

o

To: Re: Fox Prc;rieGolf ts@ fanita Sev‘;er
M. Bricn Bear Submittals fgyee gnisy

Plan Reviewer OUNT i ompte ¢ 17 SARD
HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OFFICE HAMILTON COUNT e © i
Hamiifon County Govermnment TEU .
and Judicial Center
Noblesville. IN 46060

Wa are sending you the following items:

Shop Dawings Prints Plans r ] Samplos 1 T Specificafions
copy of Leffer Change QOrder X1 Other

Coplos Dcte Dosctiplion

1 11-3-95 Additional $3.00 Recording Fee (PIC Check # 031154) for Non-enforcement

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked balow:

l—— For Approval || Approved as submitted Rasubmit Coples for Approvail
| _| Foryouruse || Approved as noted Submit Copies for diskibution
' X | As requested Not Approved Return Cortrected Prinls

For Roview and comment [ Reviewed for compliance

Remarks: Brian, Please forward the approved crossing requasts when they are signed. Thanks.

S‘Q“W;XD

son, P.E. - Senior Project Engineer

CC: Don Anthis - Noblesville Wastewater Utility; Rebecca Kasper - PIC
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- IR8sETIATE

DD NON-ENFORCEMENT OF DRAINAGE EASEMENT ON
‘g @ INDIVIDUAL 'I'RAC];&Q& 872 _
F or Record in

iled
HAMILTON COUNMTY, INDIANAR
MARY L CLARK
On 05-02-1996 At 12:02 pa.
EASE 10,00

Yol. { Page ¢
STATE OF INDIANA ) BEFORE THE TON
)
COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

On the request of Werrrr A CE2MA | The Hamilton County Drainage
Board consider the extent of the drainage easement on the MK rb &Ry — (GRAGES
Drain on parcel number__Z< ~De-2Y ~pp-0f = OOf O,

ar'? 57
The legal description for this parcel is found in Deed Record___?7° Page =7
or instrument number___ #¢/o532.7 In the Hamilton County Recorders Office.

The undersigned owners of record hereby agree and covenant with this Board that:

Neither the Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor or workman operating
under the authority of said Board will be liable for any damages resulting from construction,
reconstruction or maintenance of the above named drain at said location, whether to the real
estate or improvements thereon, and said owners, their grantees and assigns do release and agree
1o hold the Board harmless from any such damage.

xxDamages to be paid by the land owner**

The Board will not enforce the easement beyond a distance of 25 Fuav- from the
Side of the top of bank / t de of the said ditch / drain at that
location .

The Board will not object to the improvement of the said real estate at a distance beyond
the enforced portion of the easement.

OTHER CONDITIONS___Toe_"Poow ¥iounise one, A\ Py PO
ﬁEP’i"‘lc 6%31-9_:--\ eyt B, v peva ) RASED Wm P o Bt

ke

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME E CTIVE UPON RECORDING DATED THIS

z-; Z _DAYOF 19.<7 é
PRESIDENT, . SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT
_/%ﬂdw—— C7. M—ex’i«a BB F . LHrzmrl I @sirr)

% OF DRAINAGE BOARD v PRINTED NAME
MEMBER OF DRAINAGE BOARD CO-APPLICANT

Owner(s) of land involved

Prepared by the Hamilton County Drainage Board

Thi . - . .
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CROSSING REQUEST

HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
One Hamilton County Square, ste 146
Noblesville, Indiana 46060
317-776-84895 fax: 317-776-9628

Name of Drain: Mo,“er:'[ - C—ra.wﬂer Project Name: E. 19(-’%5'!' Water Ma'n

e D]

|- o
Parcel Number: Ob 25 -00™ 00, 0600 Township: No blesv: lle

Applicant’s Name: Indiasa - Americay nbProperty Owner: Ci \L-[ of Noblesuille

Address: F3% u.\w..éw:_ s, Property Address: ¥44L5 F. !‘7&4*54.

/([aé/&g./,'//i,il\[ 06O A/oéésv}//e, IN 4Gpeo
Phone:(3/7) 773-249 7 Phone:(ji-_l) 77~ (6357
Fax:(3/T) 773 -8 2 Fax:( —)

Contractor- Installer: La.lem_ [Jvn.; 'J‘ruc:.f-';o T

Address: 5O Zﬁa&af‘{" ' breensrond. , N Yo |42
Phone:(3/7) F8F-535 Fax:(317) §88- 5357

Purpose of Crossing: Woker Mo 1o Fov Pm re Golf lporce

Crossing Type: Open Cut: Push or Bore: ﬁ Other:

Number of Crossings: Z

Location of Crossing:

_&ﬂp.\tﬂ_ﬂlé&;?ldd HO ’ S0 uth o'p Cﬂu-«{*&('[:w& 01[ lq(t;&

,ﬁ%ef, ma;h#?wa‘v—} s winimves pnder /é!’i/obcam‘

1 hereby request permission i cross the above mentioned regulated drain, The crossing
shall conform to the standards of the County Surveyor. I have included a Dlan showing
the location and specifications of the crossing. This request is made per I C. 36-9-27-

72(c). |
Lo ‘zfﬁ 3/21 /o0

Signature Date
Check Title: Owner Contractor Engineer Tenant Utility A
Other: )

Revised January 2000

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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INSTALL +3845°

oF 12" C-900
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(2) 12" GATE VALYES
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EASEMENT

HAGUE

20" TEMP,
EXISTING ~ EASEMENT

FIRE HYDRANT

':P e P T"st\ A RO
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EXISTING Sobdwison
12" WAIN

f
i

WINDWOOD
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TE i
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POINT OF CONNECTION AND ANY POINT
ALONG THE EXTENSION IS +10°, FROM
USGS MAPS,
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INSTALL 12"
C. ‘L‘{ et ! GATE VALVE
INSTALL (4) e
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HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
CROSSING REQL IEST
pERMIT ot . FEE_ 250.00

NAME OF DRAIN_ | 1ALLs @X - /< @ANLSR. . CHECK ORM.O. #922137052
PARCEL NUMBER’_JZGG-I 2-00-00-019,000

PROJECTNAME._ Lo AOS58 1LL )  TOWNSLIP *\le L2 SIS
| APPLICANT. L-To Applicant is (éllec.:lk'onc): : _
. _ 4 Individual :
apprEss. D0 fiox 4ol | Utility____ .~ | ~.
TRy HMo WD qf.l:t\_\ ~ATA5TS : Contraclor
PHONE___A 11~ 985~ KDL If Individual,
‘ ' ' , Owner or Agent
CONTACT PERSON_Io Aud B st
PHONE_ A 1"1-585-45D 0
‘TYPE OF CROSSING: Open Cut__/’___ Push or bore, Other

PURPOSE OF CROSSING YL ACs A RED 15 15 fihnll Oabis I
LROVINE. SEAN s TD D DSThmE LS
LOCATION OF CROSSING_~ L1 1Eh ST, TJU&T LfeT OF TAmis KD,
LAPTROY. 74T

I hereby request permission to cross the above mentioned regulated drain. The crossing
- shall conform to the standards of the Hamilton County Surveyors Office. I have included a plan
showing the location and specifications of the crossing. This request is made per I.C. 36-9-27-

72(c). .
%W 11=1.9-95

Appliéﬂlt’ / /! Date

v

i PR

I have reviewed the above crossing request for the Mﬁfﬂ%;ﬁ@_@égﬁ&_
drain. Upon review, I believe the crossing will not be detrimental {0 Uk drain. Theréfore, 1
) .

P il a0

SURVEYOR DATE

D [ i T

Date Inspected
Findings:

PERMIT INSPECTOR

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co.-Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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POST
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UNDERGROUND UTILITIRS IN THIS AREA

Call 4B brs. before starting work
Ure one-cail: 1-B00-382-5544
Contact non-vesber uiilities direct

RANE TELFPHOME ¥0,
cary

RLECTRIC  PSI 10pPS

GAS Indiana fupes
PIPELINE  Pamhandle UPPS .
SEWER

TYLEPHONE G1X ioppS

WATER

OTHER

LOCATION: On James Road and 211th Strest,
approx. 1/2 #i. nfo 206th Street

O

COTNTY Hamjlton TORMSHIP Nobleaville

| B
— Ukl &T— (L LA ya

|SU | : : Al
. Era s Bk N ol
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Wbt BT e SRREMINRSS 4 T3

I-IAMILT‘ON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE

A ] s Al

{ {

PERMIT # ©97-126 . FEE___ N } By

NAME OF‘DRAIN':-/./ZM?II/- 64754 Lz d CHECK OR M.O. # bsl A
SWHH 21y s

PARCEL NUMBER_S 24 T4

PROJECT NAME_Coleesr Leptmee i for 15¢ " S TOWNSHUP ahblesy, /e

APPLICANT _Cry o Aoblese /i Applicant is (check one):
Individual___+~
ADDRESS__ /¢ Sou/d /0" Smser _ Urility.
Aoblese e Lo Yrote e Contractor
PHONE If Individual,
Owner or Agent ¥

CONTACT PERSON_ aese. Deronr
PHONE S73 -t

TYPE OF CROSSING: Open Cut _2{__ Push or bore Otlier

PURPOSE OF CROSSING Leplocs  (Dforcer

LOCATION OF CROSSING __( # Sirze /& Moty -Gz Direny.

%

Ihereby request penuission 1o cross the above mentioned regulated drain. The crossing
shall conform to the standards of the Hamilton County Surveyors Office. [ have included a plan
showing the location and specifications of the crossing. This request is made per 1.C. 36-9-27-
72(c).

il J% lofes (P27

Applicant Date

CONDITIONS FOR APPROVYAL
I have reviewed the above crossing request for the _Maccey Goanser.
drain. *Upon review, 1 believe the crossing will not be detrimental to the drain. Therefore, 1

approve the request with the following conditions:

Ford oo (e orrzodS  Ser Fera ThY ApproveD
FeAants.,

%—/M 2.3 1997
~

SURVEYOR ™ DATE
i 0 ?
Date Inspected
Findings:
PERMIT INSPECTOR

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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-

HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYORS OFFICE
— CROSSING REQUEST

PERMIT # ©~%7-133 FEE O

NAME OF DRAIN%(; éﬂd% cueck orMO. #_ O
PARCEL NUMBER/0 #-2Y-00-00-015,00 |

PROJECT NAME_] MOAA- Ghs (o TNC, . TOWNSHIP W ey

APPLICANT__ SAM e Applicant is (check one):
Individual
ADDRESS 20 . R04 D00 Utility_ O
Moblesuicte . IN Fo b Contractor.
PHONE 723 ~3537 If Individual,

Owner or Agent___

CONTACT PERSON (Uithy Miessen) Fir 77 5553

PHONEB___? Xp-S537
Push 06@%—;% &, Other

TYPE OF CROSSING: Open Cut
PURPOSE OF CROSSING

o
LOCATION OF CROSSING 7R Ay 2
Wit 67 Flario: Zozd '

I hereby request permission to cross the above mentjoned regulated drain. The crossing
shall conform to the standards of the Hamilton County Surveyors Office. 1 have included a plan

showing the [ocation and specifications of the crossing. This request is made per 1.C. 36-9-27-
72(c).

ik, oo 105 a7

Applicant  ~-/ Date

1

CONDITIONS FOR APPROVAL
I'have reviewed the above crossing request for the _Meor bpanser D

drain, “Upon review, I believe the crossing will not be detrimental to the drain. Therefore, 1
approve the request with the following conditions:

TFISTPH A EDP AT CEART =’ Artaoaws

L VeERT AE fliTCsl.

Morzry, PeparstoS Pecipt. PRItz . 71 AT AT

AT 26 —249S
' P
%/M‘rm 1997

SURVEYOR <32 DATE

INSPECTION REPORT.
Date Inspected_ {1\ -8\ \
Findings: MeETS  Cormpmmmws  Sor FoprsInd APproven LANS

\Z\MQQN\M FrahN
PERMIT INSPECTOQQ

INPNAI all Lo A0c0cn
" ¥




S e b &V e -2

WORK ORDER SKETCH
Fo:;:u4g0bv o.s;-ém e NTS s S4-192 prepareDBY DON PERDUE pate 10229 wo.No, 330748

SmvLE NIEW OF  NEW CONSTRUCT \DN

INGE ARPROL 320~ 2
PL. MAIN (GO PEIED

2 TDWMAON WY
TEE TIE-IN y
' N 2WR
TETRIL PREEWOFIS %NTS\?E- 1N
DETRIL PROELOR
@ — —_—

JR—1
¥

THY- RETIRED 2 STL Li0Psih)

\_PURKE POINT-# |
EAST \9G™ ST

e

NITE® TIE 1N SHOULD BE TR
ENST D% SERVCE LANE D
Zif B 18L™ G

INSTALL NEW MAIN __15__*70 ilo « FROM
CENTERLINE OF APPROPRIATE STREET ON INDICATED SIGE

NEW MOIN TEPTH WILL VARY FROM RPPROL.
20 AT EPCK TEIN D A TREXAMUM DEVTH
0% 10 BELOW THE WRTER LEVEL RTTHE

DITCH,

Proossedmointobetedisdal 100___ psly
Proposed MAOP o2 D gslg
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Reviged 2/198%

R ke - .
'd -
L] . .
* . STATE OF INDIANA® ) BEFORE THE HAMILTON
COUNTY OF HAMILTON )  KKH-2000-223 COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
. 6
on che request of _ sl ) gyt g the Ramilton

County Drainage Board considered the extent of the drainage Eﬁgggﬁggcgﬁon--noaa,ﬁod

the MM ERY — GRANGES. DIt i Drain on parcel number .

The legal description for this parcel is found in Deed Record )2 Page e~ 11T

in the Hamlilton County Recorders Office. The undersigned owners of record

hereby agree and convenant with this Board that:

1. Neither the Hamilton County Drainage Board nor any Contractor or workman
operating under the authority of said Board will be 1liable for any damages
resulting from constructiom, reconstruction or maintenance of the above named
drain at said locatfion, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon,
and sajd owners, their grantees and assigns do release and agree to hold the

Board harmless from any such damage.

2. The Board will not enforce the easement beyond a distance of O FEET
from the top of the SpuTy side of the bank/center line of the tile of the
said ditch at that location.

3. The Board will not object to the improvement of the the said real estate

- at & distance beyond the enforced portion of the easement.

4. Other conditions

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING.

DATED THIS DAY OF 19

CRAIRMAN 7 i X1 Seudee
v

: DAVID M. S immE
MEMBER o ';’RINTED NAME

MEMBER | £¥:2;%7x4A;JL-a(% ;zé;bﬂrg;dégi_

SIGNED U

60!0!4?& L. Sayvidee.

. PRINTED NAME

QG&\ OWNER (s) of land invelved
N\
N
¥ |

SIGNED

Fol This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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HAMILTON GOUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD

COURT HOUSE
NOBLESVILLE, INDIANA 44080

February 17, 1989

TO: Hamilton Ceunty Drainage Board

RE: Mallery and Granger Drain/Ditch

Attached is a non-enforcement request from David & Bonnie Savidge on the
Mallery and granger Drain/Ditch. The purpose of the request is for the

placement of a single family residence on Lot One of Harbour Acres.

In February 1986, a non-enforcement was granted for Lot 1. This allowed an
easement reduction down to fifty (50') feet from the center linme of the drain/ditch.
The measurment of the width of the drain from Top of Bank to Top of Bank at James
Road is twenty-eight (28') Ffeet. Therefore, the effective easement reduction in

1986 was thirty-six (36') feet from the Top of Bank.

According to the form the request is for forty (40') feet from Top of Bank. If
this is the case the request is not needed because the existing easement is
approximately the same or less and therefore un-needed. If the intent of the
request is to reduce the platted easement to forty (40') feet then the easement

would not be adequate for future maintenance or reconstruction of the ditch.

In either case as discussed above, I recommend the Board deny the request.

Yo

Kerffon C. Ward”
KCW/no Hamilton County Surveyor

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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- CERTIFICATE OF Lawbd SUNEYOR
) . &

75" I, Leland D, “iller, Jv., heredy eevtify that 1 4= & Rexistered Lane Surveyer, Ilﬁt&do} o5
licensed ta compliance sith the laws of ‘he Stste of Indiana, that this b0 FOn acoan
plat correctly rTepresents & syrvey cemplited by we awm  Augusy 33, 1993 A‘IJ_‘_M_:_M
That 411 the monumests thove thergen act:ally exist and that thelr lecations,
trpe amd materlal ave stewrately abeva. *sA 5 wmig

This docusent propared bpyy
MILLEN SHBNFY[KC

E] Worth Sta Street
Fokissville, Indlanma uypep
Pasmey (317} 11)elbus

Vitness my pigmature th's 20th day of Pecesber, 1945,

f*Ristared nd Surveyet :
TION

\';: ? BNIFAD POR TAXA "5t

Fauadnen Quandy
; Tk §

!
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y
Revised 2/1986
STATE OF INDIANA ) BEFORE THE HAMILTON
) KKH-zooo- 334
COUNTY OF HAMILTON ) COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD
On the request of Robert Cruzan the Hamilton

County Dralnage Beoard considered the extent of the drainage easement on the

Mallery-Granger Drain in the Harbour Acres

Subdivision. Upon the agreement in writing by the recorded owner (8) of land
involved that such owner (s)] agrees and covenants that neither the Hamilton
County Drainage Board nor any Contractor nor Workman operating under the
authority of sald Board will be held liable for any damages resulting from
construction, reconstruction or maintenance of the above named drain at said
location, whether to the real estate or improvements thereon the Board agreed:

I: That it will not enforce the easement beyond those shown on the subdivision
plat recorded in Plat Book |8, Page Iga!rﬂin the Hamilton County Recorders

Office,
2: will not object to the improvement of said real estate beyond such distance,
and
3: Other conditions 7, ' y L " K2, )
~ P - A e g T et
' 47 2 ’
0 — F v
ﬁ _é/ A ik D P P

et
T
i

I;

g
o

THIS AGREEMENT WILL BECOME EFFECTIVE UPON RECORDING.

Weonomry!
YA L rrear

VS e

DATED THIS DAY 19
CHATIRMAN
SIGN
MEMBER

PRINTED NAME

MEHBER X e V}ﬁ %ﬂ‘/

" HAMILTON COUNTY DRAINAGE BOARD \ S1ENED

PRINTED NAME
‘pared by Hamilton County Drainage Board

Donid

i! erjf;/_,f—-"“ /ﬁ/ﬂ’§96§7
- A4
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J{mton C CWatz{ Suweyat
rgbren et ag

776-9626 Hoblesville, Ind. ybobo— December 7, 08

TO: Hamilton County Drainage Board

RE: Mallery-Granger Drain

Attached is a non-enforcement request for the Mallery-Granger Drain from
Robert and Norma Cruzan. Upon review, I found that a non-enforcement was
granted in 1986 for Lots 1l and Lots 2 of Harbour Acres, reducing the easement

to fifty (50') feet on the East-West Arm.

In regard to the request before the Board, 1 recommend the Board deny it for the

following reasons:

l. The cpen regulated drain is now Number 24 on the Reconstruction List. When
reconstructred, machinery will be on the East side of the drain, no matter
which side of the drain the working side will be. Also, since no plan is
made at this time, it is not known how much excavation will be done nor what
structures will be needed.

2. The existing non-enforcement allows a residence be constructed on Lots I and 2.
Adequate space for a residence exists on Lots 3 to & without a non-enforcement.

3. If nen-enforcement 1s needed on a particulat lot for a spectic system, it can
be made on a per lot basis. In this manner more control can be made as to
what the non~enforcement is for, where-as in a blanket reduction that contreol

is lost.

4. Any non-enforcement should have a site plan attached.

RCW/no e

141987
SENTON COUNVEY, DRAINA N
ﬂ,«,«;% O

P ¥4 hw’

{1
LI
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JCcnton C Cu/au{ Suweyot

“77Fémr€5t1q

moé[esvil&, Ind. 46060

TO: Robert Cruzan

R.R. #2 Box 71
Arcadia, IN 46030

RE: Mallery-Granger Draln

On December l4th, the Hamilton County Drainage Board moved to deny the

non-enforcement request for the six (6) lots in Harbour Acres. The reasons

for denial are listed below.

1.

The open regulated drain in now Number 24 on the Recomstruction List.
When reconstructed machinery will be on the East side of the drain, no
matter which side of the drain the working side will be. Also, since
no plan is made at this time, it 18 not known how much excavation will
be done nor what structures will be needed.

The existing non-enforcement allows a residence be constructed on Lots 1
and 2. Adequate space for a residence exists on Lots 3 to 6 without a
non~-enforcement .

If non-enforcement is needed on a particular lot for a spectic system, it
can be made on a per lot basis. In this manner more control can be made as

to what the non-enforcement is for, where—as in a blanket reduction that
control is lost.

Any non-enforcement should have a site plan attached.

you have any questions please contact me.

Sincerely,

:/"

m C. Ward ‘
KCW/no ilton Count; urveyor

cec:

Keith Ayers

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyor's Office; One Hamilton Co. Square, Ste. 188, Noblesville, In 46060
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Hamilton County Drainage Board

Work Order *‘?.?D;Z%n;mmz
Drain: ‘f’/fa st s VY er D) (S

Urban Rural ¥«

Date received: _\_ 3 3 cveves Maintenance  x N Jet )
Received by:__ 2 DR Political Township: % e Puao )
Section: Q. Township: Ao Range; +f P
Location by Roads: 77yt s oot Q3™ St axd] (s Aot
Natfire of Repair: S IneaZhor)
Requested by: ‘ ¢ og) Owner __ Tenant
Address of Owner: Phoae(home)

Phone(work)_ <77, —#2(F%

"I } See ]nsngfor’s Notes on I\_{Iap-ﬁ;r Access and Location of Proposed Work J
Inspected By: < Fp . 7 Date Inspected: /-7~ 2000
Urgency of Repair: o Date Issued:_/-1g- 2000

Utilities Location #

2/11/2000

Date Work Order Completed:

Work Order # t00- Zoen —3op 2.7

Instructions to Contractor

oo

Itemized Claim:_ /0 ~2.00 0-00027 C""‘“/“Q“;—t‘ﬁ 7,/1/,/50

2 hrs truck @ $15.00 30.00
—— 2 hrs saw @ $7.00 14.00
6 hrs labor @ $25.0D0 150,00

1' - 6" CMP @ §4.50

31.50Q

1 _bay sand mix @ $6,00

6.00

Contractor’s Comments- See Log Sheet

This copy printed from the Digital Archive of the Hamilton County Surveyors O
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CONTRACTOR'S DAILY LOG

NaME OF DRAIN A% 4/ 707+ Cplsp 00 FP 6 5 W.0. #lood -~ cO0LT

WEATHER CONDITIONS

R TR TR e s ‘W‘s‘? -

-t

EQULPMENT

DATE N OUT TIME #MEN | HOURS HOE TRUCK | _,
HOURS LABOR Wy

|z B22 o2 5 | 5 | g A | A

P TLETTRTTT

Lzl

bl g i R
IETEEELETE

A BERD

:
&
i8]

BT, AT

G

:
b
_;:

P G B e
W AT

B TOTAL

VATERIALS USED ) / ¢ c P

" ] 5/49 cf £l 40 X

IR RN TSR

o EWERLE R ETE

;1:
N
L)
b
g

“DTILITIES LOCATION Ip # DO Q)Y 7

-

;;,_COMNTS (} payy. 7’,',42 ;S _Cfﬂw,J TQ/L//QFQ

]
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—— Hamilton County Drainage Board
Work Order # Wﬁ*
Drain: 777, Y, Mﬁu, A Urban Rural
Dale lCLClVLd Maintenance < Jetl
Received by: a:‘g,\ﬁ Political Township: {)é [. é P/ />,
Section: 19 'Township: Range: ¢

13
d vt LS o T sy,
Location by Roads:__ (N, 4 . g oY E L of f.// /AM
Nature of Repaih.?’jf///z!mm) ,/f-a/ju, dx/a—/m

Requested by: Owner __ Tenant &
Address of Owner: Phone(home)
fontay FN 452/  Phone(work)

See Inspector’s Noies on Map for Access and Location of Proposed Work

Inspected By: 6,3 (VEJ,Z{ Date Inspected:
Urgency of Repair: (‘Tiﬂﬂu @Lo.ﬂ_,o Date Issued:

Utilities Location # / 4
Date Work Order Completed:  4/14/00 Work Order # (- 200 — e G,
Instructions o Contractor
" LY
(Y_MM/ _/A'—ﬂ,u_l L ,{{A—/zg (Y Srri ,O(z)— 47/ c j/x IJZM
("mﬂs c'fa-u% )ﬁ ftr W rE A g L s ‘z’:ffn L2842 K LS
s | fe, YN/ / N . /a 7/
L/
ltemized Claim: WG - 2000-00000  (rwnbhd L// /‘//00
/ Y
2 hrs backhoe & $45.00 90.00
2 hrs truck @& $15.00 30.00
4 hrs lahor @ $25.00 1080.00
12* — 8" CMP @ $£5.00 60.00
l.bag sand mix 3 $6.00 6..00
Contractor’s Conunents- See Log Sheet Total: 286,00
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CONTRACTOR'S DAILY LOG

Fr -:--- i N
3

wwee or vary_ W lloe, AL e o H 32/3 W0 f 2000 - Lo lp

DATE STARTED £/ —/ ¢ ~lo § DATE COMPLETED 4/—/ & -0 o

"/ WEATHER CONDITIONS

EQUIPMENT

DATE IN ouT TIME #MEN | HOURS HGE TRUCK
HOURS LABOR

444 9:30 430 R | 2 | o | 2| 2

L

L

“TOTAL
T

. MATERIALS USED

|2'-8R7c4P

UTILITIES LOCATION ID

COMMENTS

me kL ol
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Work Order

Hamilton County Surveyor's Office
One Hamilton County Square, Ste 146
Noblesville, Indiana 46060
317-776-8495

Issue Date: 4/20/2000 141437

Drain Name:313 MALLERY-GRANGER = Urgency of Repair: ASAP™

Work Order Type: Maintenance o Drain Classification: Rural =
Contact Name: SteveBatz = = ¢ Phone Number: 317:776:8495

Job Location:  East of Hague Road at200thiStrestii T

Description: Mallery Granger # 313 -- erosin

Contractor Instructions:

solcandoa W_'d'k-:th!‘u_“"

Applicant: HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OF Owner: MANSONF CHURCH "= =
HAMILTON COUNTY SURVEYOR'S OF Address: 5032 BEAUMONT WAY'S DR

Address: SUITE 146, ONE HAMILTON SQUARE City: INDIANAPOUS
City: NOBLESVILEE i ses i ey

Ll State: IN
: INDIANA
State: | Zip: 46250
Zip: 46060

Parcel No: 10-06-13-00-00:021.000. '/ i

LR

Political Township: Noblesville Township

Section: 13 Township: 19  Range: 04

Subdivision: Block: {f &1

Lot:
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wontractor's Daily Log
(W%rk Orders)

Work OrderNo: 2000 - 7587

P T o i
+ i . P T T I ok A
R BT B g e RO

Drain:

IssueDate: ¢ -2 00— 20 oo

Completed Date: /5 '—-? -0 0

Drain Classification: W Utilities Locate: 2O 2 7 77 /3 55_ 7
Date:  In:  Out: Hours: #Men: Hours: Hoe:  Truck: %. Equipment:

& -9} 00| Erad ‘/ 2| B| 4 4 L/

Total

Materials Used:

Lo T 47&_@4

Contractor’s Comments:
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' Contractor’s Itemized Claim
(Work Orders)
Hamilton County Surveyor's Office
One Hamilton County Square
Noblesville, Indiana 46060

Drain; 313 Mallery-Granger Work Order No: 2000-00075
Issue Date: 4/20/2000 Completed Date: 6/9/2000
Drain Classification: Rural

M

uantity: Item: Price Per Unit: Cost:
4. hrs backhoe 45.00 _ 180.00
4 hrs truck 15.00 ] 60.00
4 hrs S/A dump truck _ 25.00 140.00
8 hrs labor 25.00 200.00
16 ton rip rap 14.00 224.00
Total Cost : 804.00

W

For Contractor’s Comments See Contractor’s Log Sheet.

Signature: Date:
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